Catalogue: BRONCO TG1 2021- Print Date: 03/25/2022

Section: 204-01/05B FRONT SUSP.ARMS/STABILIZER/X-MEMBER (FRONT STABILIZER BAR
DISCONNECT) (FROM 05/03/2021)
VIN: Build Date:

\I
HB1j |

A :
- L 5486

20401058

05-2021
G1

Copyright, 2021, Fard Motar Company Limited F0395286-01

Chat to me about these parts on Microcat Messenger

© 2004 - 2021 Infomedia Ltd and its licensors. Page 1 of 2



Catalogue: BRONCO TG1 2021-
Section: 204-01/05B FRONT SUSP.ARMS/STABILIZER/X-MEMBER (FRONT STABILIZER BAR DISCONNECT) (FROM 05/03/2021)

Print Date; 03/25/2022

VIN: Build Date:

Callout Part Number Description Restrictions Qty From To Price
3050 MB3Z-3050-A JOINT ASSY - BALL 1 05/03/2021 $47.83
3A052 MB3Z-3078-A ARM ASSY - FRONT SUSPENSION, RH 1 05/03/2021 $ 596.67
3A052 MB3Z-3079-A ARM ASSY - FRONT SUSPENSION, LH 1 05/03/2021 $525.00
3068 MB3Z-3068-A BUSH - FRONT SUSPENSION ARM 1 05/03/2021 $15.00
3084 MB3Z-3084-A ARM ASSY - FRONT SUSPENSION, RH 1 05/03/2021 $ 206.67
3084 MB3Z-3085-A ARM ASSY - FRONT SUSPENSION, LH 1 05/03/2021 $221.67
5L302 MB3Z-3D072-E SLEEVE 2.3L ECOBOOST 1 05/03/2021

5482 MB3Z-5482-C BAR - STABILIZER 1 05/03/2021 $2,630.00
5K483 MB3Z-5K484-A LINK 2 05/03/2021 $80.18
5484 MB3Z-5484-A INSULATOR ASSY 1 03/22/2021 $39.17
5486 MB3Z-5486-B RETAINER 1 03/22/2021 $40.17
HB1 W721449-S439 BOLT, M12 X 33 2 05/03/2021 $ 14.00
HB2 W720642-S439 BOLT, M14 X 318 2 05/03/2021 $89.80
HB3 W720555-S439 BOLT, M16 X 125MM 4 05/03/2021 $54.00
HM1 W520214-S440 HARDWARE - MISCELLANEOUS, M12, NUT 4 05/03/2021 $2.28
HN1 W719371-S440 NUT, M14 2 05/03/2021 $22.00
HN2 W717969-S440 NUT, M12 2 05/03/2021 $14.00
HN3 W720110-S440 NUT, M14 X 1.5 2 05/03/2021 $ 14.00
HN4 W720216-S442 NUT, M16 4 05/03/2021 $14.00
HN5 W720940-S440 NUT, M14 X 1.5 4 05/03/2021 $14.00
HS1 W505256-S439 SCREW, MR6 X 25, SCREW 2.3L ECOBOOST 1 05/03/2021 $10.00
HT1 W721041-S439 STUD, M12 X 20 + M12 X 25 2 05/03/2021 $18.00
HW1 W720186-S439 WASHER, 16.3 X 46 X 5.5 4 05/03/2021 $22.00

© 2004 - 2021 Infomedia Ltd and its licensors.

Page 2 of 2



